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Litze System Adaptor Profiles, CLS

This adapter allows for mounting the Litze system directly
onto the floor standing enclosure's frame.

FEATURES

Description: Adapter to fix the Litze system direct to the floorstanding, enclosure frame.
Material: 2.5 mm zinc plated steel.

Pack quantity: 6 adapter bars with mounting accessories.

The adapter profile allows for mounting the Litze system into enclosures

nVent HOFFMAN's enclosures can be used even when the end user's specification states that a Litze system is required



SPECIFICATIONS

Finish: Plated

Material: Zinc

Catalog Number E-Number

CLS400

2502530
CLS800

2502533
CLS600

2502532
CLS500

2502531

WARNING

Height

25.5mm

25.5mm

25.5mm

25.5mm

Table 1/1
Width Depth
46mm 400mm
46mm 800mm
46mm 600mm
46mm 500mm

Enclosure
Material

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Mild Steel

Quick Ship

No

No

No

No

nVent products shall be installed and used only as indicated in nVent's product instruction sheets and training materials.
Instruction sheets are available at www.nvent.com and from your nVent customer service representative. Improper

installation, misuse, misapplication or other failure to completely follow nVent's instructions and warnings may cause
product malfunction, property damage, serious bodily injury and death and/or void your warranty.
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https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-se/hoffman/products/enccls400
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-se/hoffman/products/enccls800
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-se/hoffman/products/enccls600
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-se/hoffman/products/enccls500
https://www.nvent.com/hoffman
https://www.nvent.com/hoffman

