

Lütze System Adaptor Profiles, CLS



This adapter allows for mounting the Lütze system directly onto the floor standing enclosure's frame.

FEATURES

Description: Adapter to fix the Lütze system direct to the floorstanding, enclosure frame.

Material: 2.5 mm zinc plated steel.

Pack quantity: 6 adapter bars with mounting accessories.

The adapter profile allows for mounting the Lütze system into enclosures

nVent HOFFMAN's enclosures can be used even when the end user's specification states that a Lütze system is required

SPECIFICATIONS

Finish: Plated

Material: Zinc

Table 1/1						
Catalog Number	E-Number	Height	Width	Depth	Enclosure Material	Quick Ship
CLS400	2502530	25.5mm	46mm	400mm	Mild Steel	No
CLS800	2502533	25.5mm	46mm	800mm	Mild Steel	No
CLS600	2502532	25.5mm	46mm	600mm	Mild Steel	No
CLS500	2502531	25.5mm	46mm	500mm	Mild Steel	No

WARNING

nVent products shall be installed and used only as indicated in nVent's product instruction sheets and training materials. Instruction sheets are available at www.nvent.com and from your nVent customer service representative. Improper installation, misuse, misapplication or other failure to completely follow nVent's instructions and warnings may cause product malfunction, property damage, serious bodily injury and death and/or void your warranty.



Our powerful portfolio of brands:

CADDY ERICO HOFFMAN ILSCO SCHROFF TRACHTE